
 

DAVID SPODE 

LIST 11 

TRADE CATALOGUES 

                4 Sims Street, Darlinghurst NSW 2010, Australia 

                           Telephone: [international + 61 2] 9332 2583 

email: books@davidspode.com 

ABN 20 006 951 162 

 Payment can be made by Mastercard or Visa.  Prices are in Australian dollars, post 
and insurance at cost.  Please specify your preference for air mail or surface 
mail. Surface mail is usually about half the cost of airmail but delivery time can be up 
to three months or more to Europe or USA. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Item 48 



 

1.  ARCHITECTURE & BUILDING – Ornament.  KAST, Lenna Tyler. [editor]
 Ornament in History. A Collection of Studies in the historical use of 
ornament in architecture. [Vol I]  

Los Angeles, J.P.Weaver, 1985. Approx. 280 plates, many with multiple images, from 
photos, engravings and line drawings, on coated stock, 4to., ring bound , card covers. The 
plates are from the reference library of the J.P.Weaver company and illustrate mostly 18th 
and 19th century ornament and designs. A trade catalogue that is also an excellent 
reference. The first in a series, each complete in itself.  

Au$50 

 

2.  ARCHITECTURE & BUILDING – Ornament.  KAST, Lenna Tyler. [editor]
 Design Handbook of Composition Ornament. Design, Technique & 
Installation.  [Vol. 3] 

 Los Angeles, J.P.Weaver, 1989. Approx. 320 plates, with some interspersed text, 4to., ring 
bound, with card covers. The plates illustrate mostly 18th and 19th century ornament and 
designs, as executed by the J.P.Weaver company, each numbered. A trade catalogue that is 
also an excellent reference. The third in a series, each complete in itself.   

Au$50 

 

 

 

3.  ARTIST’S SUPPLIES.  Beaux-Arts  

Paris, Etablissements Lefranc, n.d. [1934] Many 
hundreds of line block illustrations, one colour 
plate, 459pp., large 8vo., card wrappers repaired.  

Everything for the artist - all types of paints, inks, 
brushes, easels, boxed sets, furniture, engraving 
and printmaking tools and requisites, &c., with a 
comprehensive index.   

Au$175.00 

 

 

 

 

 



4. BUILDING SUPPLIES - stoves, heating.  Chauffage Cuisine Caloria. Catalogue 
No. 104  

Paris, Societe Generale de Fonderie, n.d. [c.1930] Numerous litho illustrations, many in 
colour, of stoves for cooking and heating, 88pp., 22pp. of prices, 4to., limp cloth covers 
lettered in gilt. A very good copy.  

Most are strongly art deco in design, and are in diferent enamel colours. There is a double-
page colour plate of pictorial enamel designs for oven doors.   

Au$200.00 

 

 

5.  BUILDING SUPPLIES.   John Russell & Co.  
Illustrated Catalogue and Price List of Brass 
Fittings for Gas, Water, and Steam.  

London, May, 1907. 27 plates of line block 
illustrations with facing descriptions, & (5)pp., tall 
4to., limp embossed cloth wrappers.  

The plates are very decorative, with 15-30 items per 
plate - taps and nozzles of all kinds.   

Au$135 

 

 

 

6.  BUILDING SUPPLIES – Shopfronts.   J. MONNIER.Manufacture de 
Fermetures Metalliques. Macon. [1932] Numerous line-block illus., 20pp., printed in 
blue, 4to., pictorial card wrappers.   

Catalogue of roller shutters and grills for shopfronts, metal window shutters, spiral 
staircases &c.(‘persiennes’, ‘jalousies’) . with installation details. 

Au$60 

 

7. BUILDING SUPPLIES – Tiles.  CGCB Cerabati. Carreaux Gres Cerame Fin 
Vitrifies. Album 37 [and] Album 42.   

Pont-Ste-Maxence, n.d. [1930's]. Numerous patterns on 82 chromolitho plates, 20 sepia 
photo illustrations of use of the tiles in situ. 8vo., printed card wrappers. Album 42 is a 
booklet with 12 similar chromolitho plates. Nice copies.   

Smart Art Deco typography.  

 Au$225.00 



 
8. BUILDING SUPPLIES - Water Re-Coolers.  Klein's Patent Water Re-Coolers 
and Condensers. As used by over 450 leading firms in all branches of 
industry all over the globe.  

Manchester, F.R.Putz, 1897. 18 line-block illustrations, 20pp., 4to., printed card wrappers.  

  Au$95.00 

 

9.  BUILDING SUPPLIES. – Joinery.   George Hudson Ltd.  Price List. 
November,1938. Sydney.  16pp. of illustrations of doors and mouldings, 68pp., 12mo., 
red card wrappers.    

Au$20.oo 

 

 10.   BUILDING SUPPLIES . Joinery. George Hudson Ltd.   Price List. February, 
1948.  Sydney.   8pp. of illustrations of doors and mouldings, 68pp., 12mo., red card 
wrappers.   

Au$20.00 

 

11. CLOTHING & FASHION.  Peapes  

At Wynyard Station, George Street, Sydney, n.d. [1941] Numerous illustrations, some 
tinted, of men's tailored clothing, leisure wear, shoes, shirts,  luggage, &c., 48pp., small 4to. 
[225 x 170mm], illustrated card wrappers.  

The illustrations are not photographic. Included are pages of Military tailoring.   

Au$40.00 

 

12. CLOTHING & FASHION.  Peapes - in step with the times.  

 George Street, Sydney, n.d. [1931] Numerous illustrations, some tinted, of men's and boys' 
tailored clothing, leisure wear, shoes, shirts, ties, &c., 32pp., 4to. [260 x 200mm], illustrated 
card wrappers.  

The top half of the first leaf is cut away [an illustration of the incomplete Sydney Harbour 
Bridge, "next year ... will show the bridge completed"] affecting a 2-piece suit illustration.  

 Au$30.00 

 

13.  CLOTHING & FASHION – Waterproofs. 'Andermac' Waterproofs [&c.]  
Season 1933/34  



London, Andersons' Rubber Company, Limited. 56pp., each with several illustrations in 
line or photography, 4to., printed card wrappers.  

Waterproofs, raincoats, oilskins, pile coats, leather coats, and so on, for men, women and 
children.   

Au$95.00 

 

14. CLOTHING & FASHION- [Boots and Shoes Catalogue and Price List].  

The Nottingham Leather Co., Ltd. 1934. 176pp. with some hundreds of illustrations, some 
tinted,  4to., printed card wrappers.  

Shoes, boots, slippers, sports shoes, &c., for men, women, and children, plus polishes, 
dressings, tools and so on. 

 Au$110.00 

 

 

15. CLOTHING & FASHION.   The Plymouth Fur Co.   

Minneapolis, [c.1910] Numerous full-page illus., 64pp., lge. 8vo., card wrappers, cloth 
spine ( a little chewed).  

 The illustrations, many with the fur tinted brown, display coats, hats, wraps, collars, &c., 
for women and children, and a few for men. A good, smart catalogue. 
   

Au$140.00 

 



16. CLOTHING & FASHION - Fancy Dress. Weldon's Fancy Dress for Ladies and 
Gentlemen. Including Masks and Head-Dresses.  

London, Weldon's Ltd., n.d. [mid 1930's] 48pp. (including colour cover) of fancy dress 
designs, some in colour, each with the number of a paper pattern to make it, 4to. Cover 
corners slightly curled and creased but a very good copy.  

"Nearly 300 designs, many in full colour, for Carnival, Pageant and Gala" according to the 
cover.   

Au$45.00 

 

17. CLOTHING & FASHION.  HOLT, Ardern. Fancy 
Dresses Described, or, What to Wear at Fancy 
Balls. Sixth Edition.  

London, Debenham & Freebody / Edward Arnold, 
n.d.[c.1895] 60 plates by Lilian Young, 20 in colour, 
312pp., 8vo., green cloth gilt. Covers slightly dusty but a 
very good copy.  

A completely revised edition, "practically rewritten", and 
the first with these illustrations.  In essence, a trade 
catalogue for fancy dresses to be made to order by 
Debenham & Freebody. 

 Au$175.00 

 

 

 

18. CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Mirages. Spring  Summer 
Collection 1993.  

Milan, Electa, 1993. Approx. 40 unnumbered leaves of b/w photographs by Peter 
Lindbergh, folio [34x23cms], folded card wrappers. Excellent copy.  

  Au$50.00 

 

19. CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Collezione Autunno Inverno 
1993/94  

Milan, 1993 Approx. 26 unnumbered leaves of photographs by Peter Lindbergh, some in 
colour, 4to [27x20cms], folded card wrappers. Very good copy.  

  Au$40.00 

 



20. CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Fall/Winter Collection 1994-95  

Milan, 1994  b/w photographs by Peter Lindbergh, 60pp., 4to [27x20cms], folded card 
wrappers. Excellent copy.  

  Au$40.00 

 

21. CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Fall/Winter 1996-97 Collection  

Milan, 1996  B/W and colour photographs by Peter Lindbergh, 48pp., 4to [27x20cms], 
folded card wrappers. Excellent copy.  

  Au$40.00 

 

22. CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Spring-Summer Collection 1997  

Milan, 1997 Approx. 54 unnumbered leaves of b/w and colour photographs by Peter 
Lindbergh and Paolo Roversi, 4to. [27x20cms], folded card wrappers. Excellent copy  

  Au$40.00 

 

23. CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Fall/Winter Collection 1997-98  

Milan, 1997 Approx. 35 unnumbered leaves of b/w and colour photographs by Paolo 
Roversi, folio [30x24cms], folded card wrappers. Excellent copy.  

  Au$50.00 

 

24. CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Spring Summer 1998  

Milan, 1998 Very large double fold-out portfolio [41x30cms when closed], with, on one 
side, 28 b/w photographs by Paolo Roversi of women's fashion, and on the other, 27 
photographs by Aldo Fallai or Carlton Davis of men's fashion. Each photograph approx. 
38x28cms. An excellent copy of an impressive production.  

  Au$150.00 

 

25. CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Fall/Winter 1998-99 Collection.  

Milan, 1998 Approx. 32 unnumbered leaves of b/w and colour photographs by Paolo 
Roversi and Aldo Fallai, folio [31x21cms], silk-covered folded card wrappers. Excellent 
copy in original corrugated card slipcase.  

  Au$60.00 

 



26. CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Spring/Summer 1999  

Milan, 1999 Approx. 30 unnumbered leaves of b/w and colour photographs by an 
unnamed photographer, folio [31x21cms], loosely inserted 2 4-fold leaflets [same size as 
book] with multiple colour photos, one of women's fashion, one of men's, folded card 
wrappers. Excellent copy in original card posting case.  

  Au$60.00 

27.  CLOTHING & FASHION. Giorgio ARMANI. Fall/Winter 1999-2000  

Milan, 1999 Approx. 52 leaves of alternating silver and black stock with b/w and colour 
photographs by an unnamed photographer, folio [28x23cms], loosely inserted in a clear 
plastic pocket at back are 2 4-fold leaflets [same size as book] with multiple colour photos, 
one of women's fashion, one of men's, Black plastic wrappers. Excellent copy of a stylish 
production.  

  Au$75.00 

 

28. CLOTHING & HOUSEHOLD. Spring and Summer 1953-54.  

Sydney, Marcus Clark's. Some hundreds of illustrations, many in colour, 68pp., 4to., 
colour pictorial wrappers.  

Clothes and shoes for men,women and children, household appliances, toys, furniture, &c.   

Au$40.00 

 

29. FURNITURE. Hampton & Sons 
Illustrated Designs of Cabinet 
Furniture. Engraved from photographs 
of stockat their new premises and 
Manufactory, 8, Pall Mall East, and 1, 
2, 3, Dorset Place, Charing Cross.  

London, Hampton & Sons, n.d. [1870's] 
Wood-engraved frontis. of the new premises, 
title leaf, 2 leaves text, 715 designs on 208 
leaves (line drawings on tinted background), 
a.e.g.,4to., publisher's gilt and blind-stamprd 
cloth, gilt title on front board.Tips and spine 
edges a little rubbed.  

The designs are mostly High Victorian 
'rococo' but some pieces hint at Arts and 
Crafts influence. A fine catalogue, lacking the 
accompanying key giving prices and 
descriptions, mentioned on the titlepage.   

Au$875.00 



 

 

 

30. FURNITURE.  KRAUSE, G.C. Kleine Fantasie- und Luxus-Mobel. Eine 
Sammlung von Mobelzeichnungen im Modernen Geschmack  

Berlin, Bruno Hessling, n.d. [1880's?] 48 litho plates, titlepage and 1 leaf of text, folio 
(34x26cms), loose as issued in publisher's printed portfolio with cloth spine. Portfolio 
marked and worn, plates very good.  

Each plate has scaled illustrations, most isometric, of various pieces of furniture, often with 
plans and sections.    

Au$500.00 

 

31. FURNITURE.  MERLIN, Th. Ameublement Pratique de Tous Styles. 
Composes et dessines par Th. Merlin.  

Paris, Ch. Claesen, s.d. [c.1870?] 49 tinted litho plates and decorative title page, oblong 
folio (28x36cms), loose as issued in publisher's printed portfolio, cloth spine. A working 
copy only. The plates are well printed on thick, good quality paper but most have a VERY 
faint watermark, the titlepage has some pale staining. The portfolio is rubbed, marked and 
repaired.  

Each plate has 2-4 images of tables, beds, cupboards, bookcases &c. in different 'styles', 
nicely drawn (isometric) and printed in black and pale brown.  Au$400.00 



32. FURNITURE. Maple & Co. Illustrations of Furniture. [Catalogue N]  

London, n.d.[1920's] Hundreds of photo illustrations of every kind of furniture, 
(26),388pp., oblong 4to., 1/4 cloth and printed boards. Minor repair to spine.  

The price list for Catalogue N is loosely inserted. 

  Au$350.00 

 

33.  FURNITURE - Office Equipment and Furniture. Catalogue of Up-to-date Office 
Systems.  

Sydney, W.C.Penfold & Co., October 1926. Colour frontis., many illustrations, some 
colour or tinted, 132pp., 6pp. price list tipped in, small 4to., printed card wrappers.  Nice 
copy.  

Includes office furniture [40pp.], ledgers of many kinds, machine ledger posting equipment, 
filing cabinets. A folding brochure for Roneo Steel Filing Cabinets [July 1922] is loosely 
inserted.   

Au$225.00 

 

 

34.  GENERAL - Household, 
furniture, clothing, agriculture &c. 
Anthony Hordern & Sons, Ltd.  

Sydney, October 1923 Thousands of 
illustrations (4 pages of linoleum in 
colour), xlviii,1152pp., piece clipped 
from p.53 (women's clothing), 4to., 
limp red cloth gilt, binding somewhat 
worn but generally a very good copy.  

Absolutely everything for town or 
country, villa or farm - clothes, 
household requirements, furniture and 
furnishings, tools, farm machinery. 
Difficult to imagine anything needful 
that is not offered in several 
alternatives. 

  Au$500.00 

 

 

 



35.  GENERAL - Wholesale General Merchandise.  Our Leader. Catalogue No. 215.  

St. Paul,Minn., G.Sommers & Co., October 10, 1910. Thousands of line-block 
illustrations, 548pp., large 4to., pictorial wrappers, cloth spine.Nice copy.  

Just about everything imaginable - clothing, fashion, toys, dolls, china, glass, linen, curtains, 
household goods, furniture,tools &c., &c.   

Au$200.00 

 

36.  GENERAL - Wholesale General Merchandise.  Our Leader. Catalogue No. 385.  

St. Paul,Minn., G.Sommers & Co., May 1925 Thousands of line-block illustrations, 
438pp., large 4to., pictorial wrappers, cloth spine.Nice copy.  

Just about everything imaginable - clothing, fashion, toys, china, glass, linen, curtains, 
household goods, furniture,tools &c., &c. 

  Au$175.00 

 

37.  GENERAL - Wholesale General Merchandise.  Our Leader. Hardware Edition. 
Catalogue No. 386B  

St. Paul,Minn., G.Sommers & Co., June 1925 Hundreds of line-block illustrations, 202pp., 
large 4to., pictorial wrappers, cloth spine.Nice copy.  

Toys, china, glass, household goods, furniture,tools &c., &c.   

Au$125.00 

 

38.  GENERAL - Wholesale General Merchandise.  Our Leader. Notion Edition. 
Catalogue No. 387A  

St. Paul,Minn., G.Sommers & Co., July 1925 Hundreds of line-block illustrations, 162pp., 
large 4to., pictorial wrappers, cloth spine. Nice copy.  

Druggist's sundries, stationery, sporting goods, toys &c., &c.  

 Au$125.00 

 

39.  GENERAL - Wholesale General Merchandise.  Winter Goods.  

St. Paul,Minn., G.Sommers & Co., n.d. [c.1908] Hundreds of line-block illustrations, 
120pp., large 4to., pictorial wrappers, cloth spine. Nice copy.  

Clothing for all, linen and blankets, stoves, rugs, glassware, clocks, &c., &.   

Au$100.00 



  JEWELLERY. Castings.   The Art of Castings  

New York, Karbra Castings, 1969. 608 photo plates, each with many catalogue-numbered 
images of all types of jewellery, thumb-indexed, 4to., plastic 'leather' pictorial boards. Some 
minor signs of use but a very good copy.  

  Au$75.00 

 

 

 

40.  KNIVES - Knives, scissors, shears. Muster-Zeichnungen Band 1: Rasiermesser 
[razors], Taschenmesser [penknives], Scheren [scissors, shears].  

Gottlieb Hammesfahr, Stahlwaren-Fabrik, Solingen-Foche, n.d. [c.1890-1900?] Tinted 
titlepage with a view of the factory, approx. 200pp. of lithographed illustrations numbered 
with gaps to 222, but complete as issued, one leaf with closed cut (sic), large oblong folio, 31 
x 41 cms, manufacturer's printed cloth boards. A very good copy.  

The many hundreds of litho drawings of knives (penknives, hunting knives, travelling 
cutlery), scissors and shears of every conceivable variety all arranged regimentally across 
the pages are graphically very impressive.   

Au$725.00 

 



42.  MACHINERY - Weaving machinery.  Weaving Machinery & Accessories. 1914 
Editi3on.  

Geo. Hattersley & Sons, Ltd., Keighley, England. Numerous photo illustrations with 
technical descriptions, (8),113pp., 8vo., printed wrappers.  Excellent copy.  

Illustrates single shuttle looms, automatic self-shuttling looms, revolving box looms, rising 
box looms, and dobbies, undermotions, &c. Text is in English, French and German. 

Au$100 

 

43. MARITIME - Life boats.   SCHAT, A.P. Paying Out the Boat Falls (Where and 
How). Publication No. 5/E  

London & Utrecht, Schat, 1931. Numerous photos and illustrations, 88pp., large 4to., 
publisher's cloth with mounted illustration (cloth unevenly faded).  

A monograph on launching life boats (do's and don'ts) with comparisons between Schat's 
patent lowering devices and others. Illustrations, including disasters, are from many 
sources.   

Au$150.00 

 

 

44. MEDICAL EQUIPMENT.   Rainal 
Freres Catalogue General  

Paris, Leon & Jules Rainal Freres, 1905 
Several hundred illustrations, 426pp., large 
8vo.(27x19cms), original printed   green 
card wrappers a little worn and dusty, 
internally excellent.  

A fine catalogue of an extraordinary range 
and variety of medical appliances, 
correctional aids, therapeutic equipment  
&c., all priced. Artificial limbs, braces, 
exercise aids, special beds, stair lifts, 
wheelchairs and so on, many of the 
engravings involving people displaying the 
equipment, and also a huge variety of 
probes, syringes, hernia belts, &c., &c. An 
excellent overview of an important aspect 
of medical practice at the turn of the 19th 
cent.   

Au$550.00 

 



45. MEDICAL EQUIPMENT.  Aesculapius Surgical Instruments. 8th Edition. 
Sections A,B,C. 3 Volumes.  

Tuttlingen, The Jetter & Scheerer Co., n.d. [c.1937?] Section A - Pages 1-111. Section B - 
Pages 301-626. Section C - Pages 901-1317. Each volume with many hundreds of line 
illustrations, 4to., cloth. Bindings  somewhat marked and rubbed, contents very good.  

The catalogue was published in several sections, each covering different areas of surgery 
and medical practice. Also published in German and French, these English editions seem 
less common.   

Au$175.00 

46. MUSIC – Organs.  ANON. The Philosophy of an Organ Builder.  

Brattleboro, Estey Organ Company, 1923. 2 photo plates, text illustrations, 10 plates of 
organ designs with specifications on facing page, 81pp., 4to., grey boards with slight wear 
to tips.  

  Au$50.00 

47. MUSIC – Pianos.  Illustrated List of Ralph Allison & Sons, Piano Forte 
Manufacturers, 408 & 409 Wardour Street London W. Inventors and 
Patentees of the Grand Escapement Action as applied to upright pianos.  
London, [c.1873] Foldout leaflet of six panels 15x9cms, printed both sides, with line-
engraved title panel, 10 line-engraved panels each illustrating an upright piano with 
specification and price. Four of the illustrations stamped in red 'February 1873. Two 
Guineas extra' .  

  Au$100.00 

 
 

48. MUSIC - Musical Instruments.  Barnett 
Samuel & Sons Ltd. Revised Price List. 
Wholesale & for Exportation only. 
Barnett Samuel & Sons Ltd. 
Manufacturers of Pianofortes, 
Harmoniums, Reed Organs, Etc., 
Etc.  

London, August 1905. Chromolitho title 
page, 94 plates (54 chromolithographs, 40 
photographic) all with multiple images, and 
x,172,(2)pp., 4to (28x22cms), publisher's 
brown pebble cloth titled in gilt. One plate 
has the lower third cut away (wrist-bells?) 
otherwise an excellent copy.  

A beautiful and comprehensive catalogue 
listing an astonishing array of musical 
instruments, both manufactured by the 
company and imported from Europe and 



the United States. Pianos had another catalogue but piano accessories such as  stools, 
lighting brackets etc. are illustrated here, along with stringed instruments, all types and 
sizes of brass, bagpipes, banjos, music boxes, accordions, ocarinas, conductor's batons and 
so on. 

  Au$1,950.00 

 

49. PACKAGING - Illustrated 
box tops.  Geo. Harrison & Sons. 
Cover title - 'Statue Series of 
Box Tops. New Designs in 
Stock 1931'. Title page - 
'Latest Designs in Statue 
series of Chocolate Box Tops'   

Leeds & London, Geo.Harrison & 
Sons. Title pages and section titles 
and approx. 92 leaves, printed 
recto only, of colour illustrations, 
size of prints 14' x10" (also the size 
of this catalogue). Card wrappers.   

Many of the designs are striking 
art deco style illustrations, often 
with gold, as well as the usual genre paintings, views, pretty ladies (some saucy), and so on. 
Some designs are for the box top and sides, with and without lettering. An attractive 
catalogue. 
  

 Au$300.00 

 

50. PACKAGING - Illustrated box tops.   Geo. Harrison & Sons. Cover title - 'Statue 
Series of Box Tops. New Designs in Stock 1931'. Title page - 'Latest Designs 
in Statue series of Chocolate Box Tops'   

Leeds & London, Geo.Harrison & Sons. Title pages and section titles and approx. 32 
leaves, printed recto only, of colour illustrations, size of prints 8 1/2" x  6 1/2" (also the size 
of this catalogue). Card wrappers.  

The illustrations are the usual genre paintings, views, pretty ladies, charming children and 
so on.  

Au$50.00 

 

 



51. PACKAGING - Illustrated box 
tops.   Geo. Harrison & Sons. Cover 
title - 'Statue Series. Box Tops in 
Stock 1928'. Title page - 'Latest 
Designs in Statue series of Prints'   

Leeds, Geo.Harrison & Sons, Statue 
Printing Works. Title pages and section 
titles and approx. 76 leaves, printed 
recto only, of colour illustrations, size of 
prints 10 1/2" x 8" (also the size of this 
catalogue). Card wrappers.   

Some of the designs are striking art deco style illustrations, often with gold, as well as genre 
paintings, views, flowers, pretty ladies, some on gold background, royalty ('Prince of Wales 
Chocolates') and so on. An attractive catalogue. 
  

 Au$200.00 

 

 

52. PACKAGING – Smoking.  Salmon & Gluckstein's Illustrated Guide for 
Smokers.  

London, Salmon & Gluckstein Ltd., [1901] 144pp., 4pp. 'Players' insert and 4pp.price list 
tipped in, most pages with several images and the great majority in chromolithography 
with silver and gold, some signs of use, 4to.(245 x 180mm.), covers blindstamped and 
lettered in silver, quite dusty with some wear at tips.  



 

The first 65 pages and the "Players' insert illustrate the packaging of tobacco, cigarettes and 
cigars, all in vivid chromolithography, the rest of the catalogue illustrates pipes including 
meerschaums, hookahs, cigarette and cigar cases, tobacco jars, walking sticks(?), cigarette 
lighters, fancy vesta boxes, and so on, many in chromolitho. The catalogue is priced but 
undated. The inserted revised price list is dated 1901. A wonderful and very uncommon 
catalogue.  
   

 Au$1,850.00 

 

53. PERAMBULATORS.  Illustrated 
Catalogue. Season 1895. Perambulators, 
Mail Carts, Rocking Horses, Invalid 
Carriages, Delivery Carts, &c.  

Birmingham, Halesowen Perambulator & Carriage 
Co. Ltd. 40pp. each with two finely drawn and 
detailed illustrations of elaborate perambulators (or 
baby carriages), mail carts, &c., all priced, 4to., 
illustrated wrappers with minor repairs.  

A particularly attractive catalogue. Most of the 
illustrations are drawn white-on-black. 

 Au$600.00 



54.   SAILMAKER &c.  Tents, Awnings and Flags, Paulins to cover Merchandise, 
Wagon, Truck and Horse Covers. New York, S.Hemmenway & Son, Sail Makers,n.d. 
[1880's] 

 8 colour plates of flags and pennants, numerous line engravings and illustrations of sails, 
yachts, tents, awnings, camp furniture,&c., 56pp., oblong 8vo., printed card wrappers. 
Spine strengthened. A very good copy.    

AU$150.00 

 

55.  SANITARY.   Standard" Sanitary Appliances. [various dates].  

 Approx. 100 leaves in manufacturer's ring binder, sheets dated from 1937 to 1948, 
erratically numbered, illustrating baths, basins, lavatories, taps, &c., 8vo., cloth.  

 
  Au$50.00 

 

56. SHOP FITTINGS - Display stands and cases. Vitrines, Accessoires, Etalages. 
Catalogue No.3.  

Nancy, V.Haas, Aout 1925. 24pp. with many illustrations, 4to., card wrappers. A very 
good copy.  

  Au$55.00 

 

57. STATIONERY & WRITING EQUIPMENT.   Stationery Equipment. Illustrated 
Catalogue.  

Sydney, W.C.Penfold & Co., October 1928. Some hundreds of illustrations, priced, 
224pp., coated paper, tall 8vo., printed card wrappers.  Nice copy.    

Contains pens, fountain pens, pencils, ledgers, ink, inkstands, labels, letterheads, &c., &c.   

Au$175.00 

 

 

58. TRANSPORT - Trucks, Carts, 
Barrows.  H.C.SLINGSBY    
CATALOGUE 135. Slingsby's 
Patent Trucks, and Trucks of 
all kinds.  

[London] c.1908. Hundreds of fine 
line-block illustrations, 498pp., 
small 8vo., cloth a little discoloured.  



Illustrates over 500 non-automotive trucks, barrows, handcarts, wagons, carrier tricycles, 
ladders, &c. for every conceivable use or trade. A nice catalogue.   

Au$250.00 

 

59.   WEIGHTS & MEASURES - Weighing machines, etc.  Geo. Salter & Co. 
Manufacturers of Spring Balances, Dynamometers, ...Pressure Gauges [&c.]  

West Bromwich, 1893. Elaborate titlepage, 2 full-page views of the factories, (10), 316pp. 
with some hundreds of wood-engraved or litho illustrations, large 8vo., cloth boards a bit 
rubbed and marked. Internally excellent.  

An astonishing array of spring balances and weighing machines for food, letters, parcels, 
jewellery, jockeys,  with some attractive oddities such as automatic delivery machines, an 
automatic fortune teller, an orrery,  more mundane items such as irons and inkwells, and 
most very decorative. A wonderful catalogue.   

Au$600.00 

 

 

 

 


